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S P O R T S  E N T H U S I A S T  P A C K A G E

The Flagstaff SE includes: Spacious comfort with features important to you
The durable leather appearance seating, attractive Driftwood cabinets and rustic wood-look flooring, give the interior a resilient, 
yet refined appeal.  Interior features targeted for the modern, active lifestyle include a Digital Media Receiver with Blue Tooth, MP3 
player USB and auxiliary ports, recharging station with (2) additional USB ports, LED interior lighting, optional air conditioning prep 
and “off the ground” spacious beds with quilted-top heated mattresses.

Introducing the Flagstaff Sports Enthusiast package (SE), a camper de-
signed for active couples and families that embrace the many outdoor sports 
activities that are popular today.  Whatever the preference; mountain biking, 
kayaking, canoeing, paddle boarding or surfing, the SE camping trailers are 
designed to allow you to make the most of your outdoor experience. 



M O D E L  
GVWR (GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT RATING)
BASE/DRY UNIT WEIGHT
BASE DRY HITCH WEIGHT
BASE DRY AXLE WEIGHT
CARGO CAPACITY
BOX SIZE
TRAILER SIZE (CLOSED W/ HITCH)
HEIGHT (OPEN W/O A/C)
HEIGHT (CLOSED W/O A/C)
INTERIOR HEIGHT
TRAILER LENGTH (OPEN)
FRESH WATER CAPACITY

228BHSE
3461
2430
407
2023
1000
12’
18’ 8”
104”
66”
79.5”
23’ 10”
20

206STSE
3268
2249
250
1999
1000
10’
17’ 1”
113”
66”
79.5”
20’ 4”
20

23SCSE
3810
2835
310
2525
956
12’
21’ 9”
109.5”
66”
80”
26’ 5”
26

28TSCSE
5212
3224
219
3005
1950
12’
26’
109.5”
66”
80”
30’ 8”
26

207SE
2958
2139
283
1856
800
10’
15’ 3”
113”
66”
79.5”
20’ 1”
20
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3Cargo carrying versatility 
No more need to overload vehicles or to leave equipment behind. The Flag-
staff SE camper features ProRac Systems, Inc. permanent mount cross bars 
that provide a load-bearing surface for securing up to 150 lbs. of a wide variety 
of outdoor sports equipment. It is easy to reach and adjustable to provide 
unmatched cargo carrying flexibility. Additional storage options like a front 
storage deck and front storage trunk are available on select models.  

Stylishly rugged exterior with huge ground clearance 
The Brushed Nickel exterior features chrome diamond plate skirting, distinc-
tive fender flairs and 15” Mud Rover Radial Tires with Aluminum Wheels that 
provides for 12” ground clearance allowing you to get your gear where it needs 
to go. Other exterior features include a roof mount exterior LED light strip; Toy 
Lock frame mounted locking system and Spray Away utility hose.

Available ProRac Systems, Inc. attachments: 
Upright Bike Carrier, Kayak Carrier, Sliding tie 
downs for a variety of load widths such as 
canoes, sail boards and surf boards . Available 
on the 206STSE, 207SE, 228BHSE, 23SCSE and 
28TSCSE floorplans.
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