

SPORTS ENTHUSIAST PACKAGE

Introducing the Flagstaff Sports Enthusiast package (SE), a camper designed for active couples and families that embrace the many outdoor sports activities that are popular today. Whatever the preference; mountain biking, kayaking, canoeing, paddle boarding or surfing, the SE camping trailers are designed to allow you to make the most of your outdoor experience.



1 The Flagstaff SE includes: Spacious comfort with features important to you

The durable leather appearance seating, attractive Driftwood cabinets and rustic wood-look flooring, give the interior a resilient, yet refined appeal. Interior features targeted for the modern, active lifestyle include a Digital Media Receiver with Blue Tooth, MP3 player USB and auxiliary ports, recharging station with (2) additional USB ports, LED interior lighting, optional air conditioning prep and "off the ground" spacious beds with quilted-top heated mattresses.







2 Cargo carrying versatility

No more need to overload vehicles or to leave equipment behind. The Flagstaff SE camper features ProRac Systems, Inc. permanent mount cross bars that provide a load-bearing surface for securing up to 150 lbs. of a wide variety of outdoor sports equipment. It is easy to reach and adjustable to provide unmatched cargo carrying flexibility. Additional storage options like a front storage deck and front storage trunk are available on select models.

Stylishly rugged exterior with huge ground clearance

The Brushed Nickel exterior features chrome diamond plate skirting, distinctive fender flairs and 15" Mud Rover Radial Tires with Aluminum Wheels that provides for 12" ground clearance allowing you to get your gear where it needs to go. Other exterior features include a roof mount exterior LED light strip; Toy Lock frame mounted locking system and Spray Away utility hose.

MODEL	206STSE	207SE	228BHSE	23SCSE	28TSCSE
GVWR (GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT RATING)	3268	2958	3461	3810	5212
BASE/DRY UNIT WEIGHT	2249	2139	2430	2835	3224
BASE DRY HITCH WEIGHT	250	283	407	310	219
BASE DRY AXLE WEIGHT	1999	1856	2023	2525	3005
CARGO CAPACITY	1000	800	1000	956	1950
BOX SIZE	10'	10'	12'	12'	12'
TRAILER SIZE (CLOSED W/ HITCH)	17' 1"	15' 3"	18' 8"	21' 9"	26'
HEIGHT (OPEN W/O A/C)	113"	113"	104"	109.5"	109.5"
HEIGHT (CLOSED W/O A/C)	66"	66"	66"	66"	66"
INTERIOR HEIGHT	79.5"	79.5"	79.5"	80"	80"
TRAILER LENGTH (OPEN)	20' 4"	20'1"	23' 10"	26' 5"	30' 8"
FRESH WATER CAPACITY	20	20	20	26	26

Available ProRac Systems, Inc. attachments: Upright Bike Carrier, Kayak Carrier, Sliding tie downs for a variety of load widths such as canoes, sail boards and surf boards. Available on the 206STSE, 207SE, 228BHSE, 23SCSE and 28TSCSE floorplans.

